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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 09/07/2012 3:45 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Strawberry Fields AWAY against Grace Academy @ 3:45 PM. Depart @ 2:15, Warmup @

3:00, Return @ 6:30 PM.  School BBQ @ 6:00 PM.
Tue 09/11/2012 4:30 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against La Conner @ 4:30 PM. Warmup @ 3:45 PM.
Fri 09/14/2012 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Mt. Vernon Christian AWAY against Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 1:52,

Depart @ 2:05, Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 7:00 PM.
Sat 09/22/2012 7:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME Against Shoreline Christian @ 7:00 PM. Warmup @ 6:15 PM.
Tue 09/25/2012 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Evergreen Playfields AWAY against Cedar Park - MLT @ 4:00 PM. Depart @ 3:00, Warmup

@ 3:15, Retrun @ 6:15 PM
Fri 09/28/2012 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against Orcas Island @ 4:00 PM. Warmup @ 3:15 PM
Tue 10/02/2012 4:30 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against Grace Academy @ 4:30 PM. Warmup @ 3:45 PM.
Thu 10/04/2012 2:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lopez Island AWAY against Lopez Island @ 2:00 PM. Depart @ 10:30, Ferry @ 12:30,

Return Ferry @ 5:00, Return @ 8:30 PM.
Fri 10/05/2012 3:30 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME La Conner AWAY against La Conner @ 3:30 PM. Depart @ 1:30, Warmup @ 2:45,

Return @ 7:00 PM.
Tue 10/09/2012 4:30 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:30 PM. Warmup @ 3:45 PM.
Fri 10/12/2012 4:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against Lopez Island @ 4:00 PM. Warmup @ 3:15 PM
Sat 10/13/2012 1:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Fort Steilacoom AWAY against Tacoma Baptist @ 1:00 PM. Depart @ 10:45 from Canyon

Park.  Warmup @ 12:15, Return to Canyon Park @ 4:30 PM.
Tue 10/16/2012 3:15 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Shoreline Center AWAY against Shoreline Christian @ 3:15 PM. Dismiss @ 1:52, Depart

@ 2:05, Warmup @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30 PM.
Fri 10/19/2012 7:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Lynnwood High School HOME against Cedar Park - MLT @ 7:00 PM. Warmup @ 6:15 PM
Tue 10/23/2012 3:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER GAME Orcas Island AWAY against Orcas Island @ 3:00 PM. Dismiss @ 8:30 AM, Depart @

8:35, Ferry @ 10:30, Return Ferry @ 5:15, Return @ 8:30 PM.
Mon 10/29/2012 6:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Sammamish Senior High School Bi-District Playoff - first round - against Tacoma Baptist.  Depart @ 3:45,

Warmup @ 5:00.  The coach will stay to watch the game after ours (at
8:00 PM).  Return @ 10:30 PM.

Wed 10/31/2012 7:30 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Everett Memorial (Frank Goddard) Stadium Against Mount Vernon Christian @ 7:30 PM.  The cost is $6.00 per adult. 
Be there by 6:15 PM.  See Bi-District Playoff Bracket:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=6&page
=1&school=0&sport=9&tournament_id=672

Sat 11/03/2012 2:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Everett Memorial (Frank Goddard) Stadium DISTRICT 1 & 2 CHAMPIONSHIP - against Bear Creek @ 2:00 PM.
Admission Price is $6 per adult, $4 per Child.  Players - be there by 12:45
PM.  See Bi-District Playoff Bracket:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=6&page
=1&school=0&sport=9&tournament_id=672
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Sat 11/10/2012 1:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Marysville Pilchuck High School Against Grace Academy - at Marysville-Pilchuck HS at 1:00 PM. Players

be there by Noon. See State Playoff Bracket:
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=6&page
=1&school=0&sport=9&tournament_id=712

Fri 11/16/2012 8:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE SEMI-FINALS - against St George in Sumner at 8:00 PM.  Depart
@ 3:00 PM, Warmup @ 7:00 PM.  
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=6&page
=1&school=0&sport=9&tournament_id=712

Sat 11/17/2012 12:00 pm HS BOYS SOCCER STATE PLAYOFFS Sunset Chevrolet Stadium Against Mount Vernon Christian at Noon.
http://www.nwbathletics.com/tournament.php?act=view&league=6&page
=1&school=0&sport=9&tournament_id=712


